



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 7269 OF 2019

Nandlal Girdharbhai Popat And Others ...PETITIONER

V/S

**M/s Samadhan Marketing And Merchandize Pvt.Respondent
Ltd., Chandrapur**

**M. P. KHAJANCHI
ROHIT JOSHI**

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 14th December, 2020

P.C. :

**S.O. 2 WEEKS GRANTED AS A LAST CHANCE, FAILING WHICH,
PLACE THE MATTER BEFORE COURT?**

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)