



2023:BHC-NAG:4076

1

or. LOW.odt

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

LETTER O.W. NO.593 OF 2025
IN
WRIT PETITION NO.7269 OF 2019 (D)

Nandlal Giridharbhai Popat and ors.

Vs.

M/s. Samadhan Marketing and Merchandize Pvt. Ltd.,

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order*

Court's or Judge's Order

CORAM : ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.

DATE : 08.05.2026.

. Not before the Bench of which Justice Rohit W.
Joshi is a member.

(ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.)

Tanmay...